07.12.2017

13:45 ROOM D1.02

Eye tracking and
biometric systems:
breaking into industrial
engineering

13:45

14:00

14:15

14:45

15:15

15:45
16:00

16:30

1700
17:30

To follow

Welcome speech
Prof. Dominik Matt, Free University of Bozen-Bolzano,
Faculty of Science and Technology

Introduction and motivations of the seminar
Yuri Borgianni, Free University of Bozen-Bolzano,
Faculty of Science and Technology

When are studies with biometric devices
worth? The psychology standpoint

Prof. Demis Basso, Free University of Bozen-Bolzano,
Faculty of Education

Eye tracking: ongoing developments and
successful applications

lyad Aldaqgre, SR Labs, Milan

Emotions in South Tyrol: results from the

tourism field
Anna Scuttari, EURAC Research, Bolzano

Break
3D Face analysis in industrial engineering:

studies and perspectives
Prof. Enrico Vezzetti, Politecnico di Torino, Department
of Management and Production Engineering

User experience and human factors as a

fundamental driver for designers
Prof. Kristin Paetzold, Universitat der Bundeswehr,
Institute for Technical Product Development, Munich

Roundtable

Conclusions and outlook
Erwin Rauch, Free University of Bozen-Bolzano,
Faculty of Science and Technology

Kick-off meeting of the project “EYE-TRACK”,
funded by the Free University of Bozen-Bolzano (in
Italian/German)

Buffet for participants

During the seminar: Possibility of testing eye tracking devices -
offered and managed by SR Labs

Organizers: Yuri Borgianni, Erwin Rauch

= Fakultat fur Naturwissenschaften und Technik
Unli bz Facolta di Scienze e Tecnologie
== Faculty of Science and Technology



