

07.12.2017 13:45 ROOM D1.02

Eye tracking and biometric systems: breaking into industrial engineering

13:45	Welcome speech
	Prof. Dominik Matt, Free University of Bozen-Bolzano, Faculty of Science and Technology
14:00	Introduction and motivations of the seminar Yuri Borgianni, Free University of Bozen-Bolzano, Faculty of Science and Technology
14:15	When are studies with biometric devices
	worth? The psychology standpoint Prof. Demis Basso, Free University of Bozen-Bolzano, Faculty of Education
14:45	Eye tracking: ongoing developments and
	successful applications
	Iyad Aldaqre, SR Labs, Milan
15:15	Emotions in South Tyrol: results from the
	tourism field
45.75	Anna Scuttari, EURAC Research, Bolzano
15:45	Break
16:00	3D Face analysis in industrial engineering:
	studies and perspectives
	Prof. Enrico Vezzetti, Politecnico di Torino, Department of Management and Production Engineering
16:30	User experience and human factors as a
	fundamental driver for designers
	Prof. Kristin Paetzold, Universität der Bundeswehr, Institute for Technical Product Development, Munich
17:00	Roundtable
17:30	Conclusions and outlook
	Erwin Rauch, Free University of Bozen-Bolzano,
	Faculty of Science and Technology

To follow

Kick-off meeting of the project "EYE-TRACK", funded by the Free University of Bozen-Bolzano (in Italian/German)

Buffet for participants

During the seminar: Possibility of testing eye tracking devices offered and managed by SR Labs

Organizers: Yuri Borgianni, Erwin Rauch



Fakultät für Naturwissenschaften und Technik Facoltà di Scienze e Tecnologie Faculty of Science and Technology